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Pagamenti effettuati a fornitori nel Il trimestre 2020

fornitore
PALADIN LUIGI
DEL SORBO GERARDO
VOLPONI VALERIA
GLIFO ASSOCIATI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
PAESE VITO
ALBI VALENTINA
TERUZZI VIRGINIA
INTRADO SOLUTIONS LIMITED
O&DS S.R.L.
HPA.IT DI GIOVENZANA ANTONIO
NATHAN INSTRUMENTS S.R.L.
DOCEBO S.P.A.
TIM S.P.A.
CAPONIGRO LUCIANO
AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA S.P.A.
TELEPASS S.P.A.
VODAFONE ITALIA S.P.A.
PIAZZA MAURIZIO
ESPRESSO SERVICE S.R.L.
STAFF S.R.L. - COMUNICAZIONE E SERVIZI EDITORIALI
NEXIVE COMMERCE S.R.L.
RINA SERVICES S.P.A.
ANTELMA S.R.L.
CLOUDITALIA TELECOMUNICAZIONI S.P.A.
GALIMBERTI GIORGIO
LTA ADVISORY S.R.L.
SPAZIO APERTO COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
RIVOLTA MILENA
ZANDA S.N.C. DI ZANDA STEFANIA, SIMONA E FERRUCCIO
TRENORD S.R.L.
SI.NET SERVIZI INFORMATICI SRL
DPS INFORMATICA S.N.C. DI PRESELLO GIANNI & C.
AT.M. S .P.A.
ELITE OFFICE S.R.L.
EMMEQUADRO S.R.L.
RUSSO MARIA PIA
Politecnico di Milano
CULLIGAN ITALIANA -S.P.A.
PELLEGRINI S.P.A.
TOFFALETTI ERSILIA
CAVANNA 1863 S.R.L.

CAVANNA ACCOMANDITA TRASLOCHI DI DAVIDE CAVANNA E C. SOCIETA

OLYMPIA SRL

FONDAZIONE PICCOLO TEATRO DI MILANO TEATRO D'EUROPA
TECKMARKET SERVIZI SPA

ITS DI VOLPATO LUCA & C. SNC

GENERAL BEVERAGE S.R.L.

IDEA PLAST SRL

ACB SERVIZI SRL

PYROMAC DI CLAUDIO ALEBARDI

FOSSATI STEFANIA

ADOBE SYSTEM SOFTWARE
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importo pagato
4.838,00
600,00
6.250,00
12.229,80
2.904,00
2.964,00
832,00
154,74
17.397,42
20.331,00
184,80
15.355,51
11.545,15
13.520,00
17,15
1,71
4.494,28
10.300,00
784,09
1.349,43
9,562
264,00
67,32
128,57
5.612,00
47.850,57
6.965,11
8.216,00
160,00
1.716,36
11.796,72
5.958,88
1.775,00
1.746,09
10.000,00
4.500,00
600,00
32,08
8.853,16
2.100,00
1.178,06
1.441,93
2.985,00
6.912,00
3,78
1.568,29
1.905,32
243,67
110,00
2.361,60
5.100,00
182,97

268.397,08



